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The menu of Taco Bell from Indianapolis includes 129 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $6.0. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Desserts

CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK

Extras

CHIPOTLE SAUCE

Sandwiches

STEAK QUESADILLA

Wraps

CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME

Sauces
GUACAMOLE

Soft Drinks

PEPSI

Special Offers

STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES

Kids

CHEESY ROLL UP

Sauce

RED SAUCE

Appetizers

NACHO FRIES

Kalte Alkoholfreie
Getranke

MUG ROOT BEER

$2.0

$0.7

$6.6

$6.0

$1.0

$2.4

$5.4

$1.2

$0.2

$2.6

$2.4

Beverages

DIET PEPSI $2.4

Breakfast Items

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON $3.9

Classic Side Items

CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE $0.7
Taco

CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH $5.5
Iced Coffees (16 0z)
REGULAR ICED COFFEE $2.1

Deals And Combos
BURRITO SUPREME COMBO $9.1

Add Some Flavor!
MILD SAUCE PACKET

Sauce Packets

DIABLO SAUCE PACKET

Mexican Delights

NACHOS BELLGRANDE $7.2

Fried Potatoes

CHILE VERDE FRIES $4.5

Beverages - Pepsi
Fountain
CHERRY PEPSI $2.4
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Restaurant Category New Cravings Value
MEXICAN Menu
. CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED $2.4
|ngred|ents Used CHICKEN BURRITO '
BLACK BEANS $1.9 BEEFY MELT BURRITO $2.4
These Types Of Dishes Uncategorized
Are Being Served FIRE SAUCE PACKET
PIZZA HOT SAUCE PACKET
Chalupas And Gorditas Featured
STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES
CHALUPA SUPREME $4.7 BURRITO $4.8
. CHILE VERDE FRIES BURRITO $4.2
Pizza
BLUE RASPBERRY BREEZE $3.6
MEXICAN PIZZA $6.0 FREEZE ’
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA $6.0 .
Burritos
Burrito BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO $3.9
BEAN BURRITO $2.1 CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO $1.2
BURRITO SUPREME $5.3 FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO $2.4
CHILI CHEESE BURRITO $3.6
Bowls
POWER MENU BOWL $7.4 SPGCIa“IeS
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE $7.2 BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP $5.3
SUPREME ’
Party Packs CHICKEN CHIPOTLE MELT $2.4
BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME $4.1
VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK $24.3
DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA $5.7
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY $31.5 CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE .
PACK
Sweets & Desserts Mexican Dishes
CHICKEN QUESADILLA $6.0
CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK $7.2
CHEESE QUESADILLA $5.3
CINNAMON TWISTS $1.2

TACOS
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BURRITO

Group Meals

MEAL FOR 2
VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2
MEAL FOR 4
DRINKS PARTY PACK

Popular Iltems

GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO STEAK

BIG TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO BACON

GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO COMBO

BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP
BACON

2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME
comMBO

Side Dishes

“ CHIPS AND NACHO
) -'""-:‘ CHEESE SAUCE

. CHEESY FIESTA
E POTATOES

BLACK BEANS AND RICE
PINTOS N CHEESE

GREEN CHILE SAUCE
NACHO CHEESE SAUCE
REDUCED-FAT SOUR CREAM
AVOCADO RANCH SAUCE
SPICY RANCH

Combo Meals

$15.0
$15.0
$25.0

$4.8

$4.8

$4.1

$6.9

$4.3

$12.9

$2.7

$2.7

$1.9
$2.7
$0.7
$1.0
$0.8
$0.7
$0.7

HOT CINNABON DELIGHTS COFFEE $2.7

ICED CINNABON
DELIGHTS COFFEE

DELUXE CRAVINGS
BOX

WATERMELON BERRY FREEZE

WATERMELON BERRY LEMONADE
FREEZE

TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK
TACO PARTY PACK

STEAK GRILLED CHEESE
BURRITO COMBO

GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO

Tacos

SOFT TACO PARTY
PACK

w SUPREME TACO

PARTY PACK

SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY
PACK

SOFT TACO

SOFT TACO SUPREME
SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO
CRUNCHY TACO
CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS SUPREME

Breakfast

BELL BREAKFAST BOX

= CHEESY TOASTED
" BREAKFAST BURRITO
BACON

CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO SAUSAGE

$2.7

$10.2
$3.6
$3.6

$16.8
$21.6

$10.8

$5.4

$21.6

$30.1

$30.1

$2.1
$3.1
$1.2
$2.1
$3.1

$2.9

$3.9

$6.0

$1.8

$1.2
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CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST

3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS COMBO  $9.2

BURRITO POTATO $1.2
3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS $10.4
LARGE TOASTED BREAKFAST 4.1 SUPREME COMBO :
BURRITO SAUSAGE :
3 SOFT TACOS COMBO $7.4
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA $3.9
SAUSAGE : 3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO  $9.0
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA STEAK  $4.7 Drink
BREAKFAST CALIFORNIA $3.8 rNnNKs
CRUNCHWRAP ) BLUE RASPBERRY
FREEZE $3.6
BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP =
$4.3
SAUSAGE MTN DEW BAJA BLAST
FREEZE $3.6
HASH BROWN $1.2
PREMIUM HOT COFEEE $2.1 MTN DEW $2.4
BREAKFAST SALSA MTN DEW ZERO $2.4
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST $2.4
Combos MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO 42.4
SUGAR :
. BREAKFAST
QUESADILLA comBo  °6-0 G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH $2.4
BREAKFAST 6. DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY ¢, ,
CRUNCHWRAP COMBO *° SQUEEZE
MEXICAN PIZZA COMBO $11.4 BRISK MANGO FIESTA $2.4
CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO $9.8 BRISK DRAGON PARADISE $2.4
SPARKLING ICED TEA
NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO  $10.8
TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE $2.5
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO  $9.1
HAPPIER HOUR BEVERAGE $1.2
3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO $7.7
PEPSI ZERO SUGAR $2.4
3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME $9.2
COMBO '
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